Towns of Webb & Inlet Snowmobile Application

Permits are purchased in the name and address of the owner as it appears on the New York State Registration

	□Preseason \$	80-before 11/15	Seasonal \$100	□ 7-Day \$55	□Seasonal Weekday \$60
Na	me:				
Ad	dress:				<u> </u>
City:			State:		Zip:
Phone:			Email:		
Dr	ivers License N	Number (if paying b	y check):		
	Sno	owmobile(s) make	e, year, color an	d vehicle identif	ication number (from NYS registration):
1.	Make	Year	Color	VIN	
2.	Make	Year	Color	VIN	
3.	Make	Year	_		
4.	Make	Year			
5.	Make	Year	Color	X/INT	
6.	Make	Year	Color		
		ebb Snowmobile Fu PO Box 68 Forge, NY 13420		or	Town of Inlet Snowmobile Fund PO Box 179SF Inlet, NY 13360
		RESPONSIBIL	ITIES OF SNOW	MOBILE OPERAT	ORS AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK
I	n consideration of	being permitted to use t	he snowmobile trails	s promoted and maint	ained by the Towns of Webb/ Inlet, I expressly acknowledge:
1.	That in compl	iance with New York St	ate Law(s), my Snov	vmobile(s) has the rec	uired registration(s) and liability insurance;
2	2. That I am physically fit and possess strength to participate in the sport of snowmobiling and that I will not participate in the sport while under the influence of drugs or alcohol;				
3	3. That I agree to observe, read, and abide by any and all notices posted from time to time by the Towns of Webb/Inlet which may pertain to mesponsibilities as a snowmobile operator; and I will only ride on trails designated by the Towns of Webb/Inlet;				
4	4. That I grant the Towns of Webb/Inlet to utilize any photograph, videotape, motion picture, recording or other record of my use of its facilities for any legitimate purpose;				
5	5. That trail conditions vary constantly because of weather changes and snowmobile use. I also understand that ice, variations in terrain, mogular rocks, forest growth, debris, and other obstacles and hazards, including other snowmobilers, exists throughout the area. Therefore, acknowledge that the sport of snowmobiling is a hazardous activity and that I could suffer personal injury as a participant.				
				NO REFUNDS	
	, . ,	cknowledge my underst e of the Town of Webb's		~ ~	d agree to assume the risk of any personal injuries which I may
Today's Date			Snowmobile Ow	ner's Signature	Owner's Date of Birth